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Shop

4230-60-3

CED [r] 7] o] (4

Shop is a high-quality luminaire for function
ceilings, 160/40mm or 80/100mm profiles.
Shop is supplied for 1800mm and 2000mm
functional ceilings. Integrated driver with unique
optics with efficiency of 140lm/ W.

Material: galvanized steel. Color: White or
untreated.

Optics: Double asymmetric, 30°, 60° or 90°.
Color temp.. 3000K (default) or 4000K.
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Lightsource Type:
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI/ Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:

Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

LED (built in)
62W

3000K

80

8800Im
60x100°
Lens

None

230V 50Hz
18i3 Quick connection
135Im/W
White
1940mm
60mm
66,6mm
3,8kg

All specifications are nominal values, deviations may occur.
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Electrical equipment designed to be part of a fixed electrical installation can only be installed by a registered installation company
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